

M.M. RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE

EMPIRE INFANTRY, III FLOOR, 29, INFANTRY ROAD, BANGALORE-560 001. INDIA PH: 91-80-22866268, 22867065 FAX: 91-80-22861542 URL: www.mmfoam.in CIN: L25190KA1964PLC052092

21st October, 2019

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Department of Company Affairs Floor No.25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400 001, Telephone: 22721234

Dear Sir/ Madam

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement — Intimation of Board Meeting.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express and Kannada Sanjevani, both dated 18th October, 2019 about intimation of Board Meeting scheduled to be held on Friday, 25th October, 2019 to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial of the Company for the Half year ended 30th September, 2019 and matters stated in the notice.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For M M RUBBER CO. LTD.,

Sharvari Kulkarni

Company Secretary (A55902)

Marketing Office: 'Janapriya Crest', 3rd Floor, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai-600 008.

Phone: +91 44 28191931 / 28191932 Fax: +91 44 28191924

NATURAL

LATEX

FOAM

RUBBER

ಸಿದೆ. ಇದು ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಂಖ್ಯೆಯನ್ನು ರಿನಲ್ಲಿ 12 ಮತು ವಕಿಣ ಪ್ರದೇಶದಲ್ಲಿ | ಗದುಕೊಳ್ಳುತ್ತದೆ. ಲೇನ್ ಈಗ ತ73ಮಳಿಗೆಗಳನ್ನು

ಅತ್ಯಂತ ಸದಾ ತ್ರದೇಶಗಳಾದ ಗರ,ವೈಟ್ಫೀಲ್ಡ್ ಓರಿಯನ್ ್ನ್ ಲ್ಲಿ ರ್ು ಪ್ ೇನ್ ನ ಮೂರು

ರಟ

ತಿಳಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ುತನ್ನಗಳ ಉನ್ನತ ದ ಕೂಡಿದ್ದು ಾಗಿವೆ. ಯಕಿಕ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ಎದಗಿಸಲಿದೆ ಎಂದು ದ್ದಾರೆ. ನಒಪಂದದಿಂದಾಗಿ ಯ ಬ್ರಾಂಡ್ಗಳ ಕ್ರೋಮಾದ

ಗಿಪರಿಚಯಿಸಲಿದೆ ಮಾ ಮುಖ್ಯಸ್ಥ ರೇಣುಗೋಪಾಲ್ ಸಾವಿರಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕೆ

ಚೈರ್ ವಿಭಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ

ಟ್ರಿಗೆ ಆರೋಗ್ಯಕರ <u>ೇರ್ಪಡೆಯಾಗಿವೆ</u> ದ್ದಾರೆ.

ಆಭರಣಗಳನ್ನು ಹುಡುಕುತ್ತಿರುವ ಶಾಪರ್ಗಳಿಗೆಅನುಕೂಲವಾಗುವಂತೆ ವಿನ್ಯಾಸಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಸಿಇಒ ಮಥುನ್ ಸಾಚೆತಿ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

&ದುಗರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ

ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಜಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಪೂ ರ್ಣವೇ ಆದರೂ ಅವುಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ, ವಸ್ತುಲೋಪ-ದೋಷ. ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ ಮುಂತಾದವುಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಆಸಕ್ತ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರು ಜಾಹೀರಾತುದಾರರೂಡನೆಯೇ ವೃವಹರಿಸಬೇಕಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಯಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಜಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Prafulla Pai, R/at No.48, 2nd Floor, 8th Main Road, B.S.K 1st Stage, Bangalore-560 050, have changed my name to Gayathri Pai, vide affidavit dated 24/7/2019. Sworn beforenotary G. Dayananda Bangalore

ಹೆಸರು ಬದಲಾವಣೆ

ರಂಗಳೂರು- 560067, ಕಾಡುಗೋಡಿ ಕಾಲೋನಿ, ಕಾಡುಗೋಡಿ ಪೋಸ್ಟ್ ದಿಣ್ಣೂರು ಗ್ರಾಮ ಈ ವಿಳಾಸದಲ್ಲಿ ವಾಸವಾಗಿರುವ ಸುಮಾರು 46 ವರ್ಷ ವಯಸ್ಸಿನ ರಾಮಚಂದ್ರಯ್ಯ ಆದ ನಾನು ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ಪ್ರಮಾಣೀಕರಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆನನ್ನ ಸಂಭೈಯಿಂದ ನನ್ನ ಮಗಳ ಹೆಸರನ್ನು ಕುಮಾರಿ ಚಾರು ಷಾ. ಆರ್ ಎಂಬುದಕ್ಕೆ ಬದಲಾಗಿ ಆರ್. ಚಾರು ಸ್ವಾತಿ ಶ್ರೀ ಎಂದು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನ ನೋಟರಿಡಿ. ಸರಳಕುಮಾರಿ ಅವರ ಮುಂದೆ ಬದಲಾಯಿಸಿರುತ್ತೇನೆ. ಇನ್ನು ಮುಂದೆ ನನ್ನ ಮಗಳ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ವೈವೆಹಾರಗಳಲ್ಲೂ ಆರ್. ಚಾರು ಸ್ವಾತಿ ಶ್ರೀ ಎಂಬ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿಯೇ

M M RUBBER COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Empire infantry", 3rd Floor, No.29, Infantry Road, Bangalore 560001 | Ph. 080 2286 6268 CIN:L25190KA1964PLC052092

NOTICE

Pursuant to 29 read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, October 25th, 2019 at 10.30 AM at the Registered office Empire Infantry. 3rd Floor No. 29, Infantry Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560001, to inter-alia consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial results of the Company, to approve allotment of Equity shares on preferential basis and any other business with the permission of Chair.

Place: Bangalore Date: 17/10/2019

For M M Rubber Company Limited Sd/- Roy Mammen Managing Director,

ಮಾನ್ಯ ಜಲ್ಲಾ ಮತ್ತು ನತ್ತ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಧೀಶರವರ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯ ದಾವಣಗೆರೆ

DIN: 00077409

90%.D.No.25/2019

ಮೇಲ್ಕನವಿದಾರರು

-: ಏರುವು :-

; ಜೆ.ಡಿ ಹಮಮಂಡಕ್ಕ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರರು ನೋಜನಾರ್ವರಾರರು ಚಿ.ಎ.ಪಮಮಂವನ

ಜನ್ ಜಾಜೂರಕ್ಷರ ರಾಹಕ್ಷ ಪರ್ಯನಿ1 ವರ್ಷ ವಾಪ: (acticlements see 1) seeded regal පාස්තේර පාසලන කතු හේ නෙස සහ ස්කාන් බැමේ බැම්ම/69 ಡಸಕ ನಗರ,ಅಭಿಷೇಶ್ ರೊಡನ್ನಿ 3 ನೇ ಮೋರ್, 9 ನೇ ಪ್ರಾಣ್ ಮುದ್ದಚಪಾಡ್ಯ. dor/stacb-560072.

ಪಿ.ಪಿ.ಪಿ ಆದೇಶ 5 ನಿಯಮ 20 ರ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲ ಅರ್ಜಯು

ಮೇಲ್ಪನವಿರಾಕರು ವಿದುರುವಾರರ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಕ್ಲಿವಿಡ್-ಸಂ.113/2017 ನೇ ಬಾವೆಯನ್ನು ಕ್ಷಯದ ಕರಾರು ಪದ್ರಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂದೆ ಸ್ಟೆಸಿಫಿಕ್ ರಿಅವರ್ ಅಕ್ಕ್ ಕ್ಷಕಾರವಾಸೆಯನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಪನದಲ್ಲಿ ಸತ್ಯಯಾಲಯದ ಆರ್ನನ ವಿಸುದ್ಧ ಮೆಲ್ಲಸವಿಯನ್ನು ಮಾನ್ಯ ಘನ ನ್ಯಾಯಕಾಲಯದಲ್ಲ ಹಲ್ಲಿಸಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ.ಪದರಿ ಪ್ರಶರಣದಲ್ಲ ನೀವು 1 ನೇ ವಿದುರುವಾರರಾಗಿದ್ದು. ಸ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದು ನಿಮ್ಮ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಹನಾಸ್ತ್ ಮತ್ತು ನೋಂದಾಂಜರ ಅಂಶಯ ಮಾಲಕ ನಮಣ್ಣೆ ಗಳನ್ನು ಶಜನಿದ್ದರೂ ನಷ ಅವು ನಿಮಗೆ ಜಾಲಿಯಾಗಿರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.ಶಾರಣ ನಿಮ ಹಾಜರಾರ್ವಣ ಏನಾಂಕ: 26-11-19 ರಂದು ಬೆಚ್ಚು 11-00 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ಮುದ್ದವು ನಿಗೂಯಾಗಿದ್ದು ಆ ನಿನ ನೀವು ಮದ್ದಾಗಿಯಾಗಲ ಅಥವಾ ಪಕೀಂರ ಮಾನಾಂಡರವಾಗಲೀ සුප්රයේල සහරෙතු ප්ජනත්ව සසුලු ස්ලස්ස්තුර්ගු රුද්දේ වර්තු වන්ස්ද්රොර Setters drichengorbijch Seomo, rejotecom danch serie ಶಹಿಯೊಂದಗೆ ಏನಾಂಶ: 16-10-19 ರಂದು ಹೊಡಲ್ಲವುದೆ.

ಮೇಲ್ರವವಿದಾರರ ಪರ ವಕೀಲರು (ಎ.ವೈ ಹಾಬಮನಿ)

ಜಲ್ಲಾ ಮತ್ತು ಹತ್ತ ಸತ್ಯಯಾಧಿಕ್ಕರವರ ಸತ್ಯಯಾಲಯ, ದಾವಣಗರೆ.

ಸ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಅದೇಶದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ

ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ನಿಧ (ಬ.ಇ.ಎ.ಎಫ್ ಸಸ್ಟೆನ್ನ್ ಖಾತ್ರೆಗೆ ವರ್ಗಾಯಣ ಆಗಸ್ಟ್ 20, 2019 ರಂದ ಜಾರಿಯಾಗುವಂತೆ, ಕಾರ್ವಿನಿಂಡ್ : ಸಚಿವಾಲಯ ಸೂಚಿಸಿರುವ ಹೂಡಿಕೆದಾರರ ಕಿಕ್ಷಣ ಹಾಗೂ ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಮ (ಅಕೌಂಟಂಗ್, ಲೆಕ್ನ ಪರಿಕೋಧನೆ, ವರ್ಗಾಪಣೆ ಕಾಗೂ ದರು ಹಾಡ ತಿದ್ದುಪಡಿ ನಿಯಮಗಳು, 2019 ("ಈ ನಿಯಮಗಳು") ರ ಅಂತಾಕ ಕ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಯನ್ನು ಹೊರಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ

(ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಈಕ್ಕಟ ಪ್ರೇಮಗಳನ್ನು ಹೂಡಿಕೆದಾರರ ತಿಕ್ಷಣ ಪ

ಈ ನಿಯಮಗಳು, ಇತರವುಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ, ನಿರಂತರವಾಗಿ ಎಳು ವರ್ಷಗಳು ಅವ ಹೆಚ್ಚು ಕಾಲ ರಾಧಾರಕ ಪಾರತಿಯಾಗರ ಅಥವಾ ಹೇಗುದಾರದ ರಾಹ ಮಾಡದ ಎಲ್ಲ ಜೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಜ.ಸ.೬.ಎಫ್ ಸರ್ಸ್ ಮಾತೆಯ ಹೆಸಲಾಕ್ಕೆ ಪ್

ಕಂಪನಿಯು, ಈ ನಿಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನಿರ್ದಿಷ್ಟಕರಿಸಿದ ಅದಕ್ಕರ್ಕೆಗಳನ್ನು ಹಾಡಿ ನಿಯಮಗಳತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರತಿವಿಶ್. ರಸ್ತ್ ಮತ್ತೆ ತಮ ರ್ಷ-ನಡೆಯಾಗುವ ಸಂಘಟ್ಟತೆಯುಳ ಸಂಪಂಧಿಕ ಸೇರಾಹಾರುಗೆ. ಕೈಗೊಳ್ಳುವ ಸಕುವಾಗಿ, ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಗತವಾಗಿ ತಿಳಿಸಿದಾತದೆ. ಕಂಪನಿಯು, ಅಂತವಾ ಪೇಡುದಾರದ ಹಾಗೂ ಬಿಡಿಎಫ್ ಮ

ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆಯಾಗಬೇಕಾದ ಜೇರುಗಳ ಜಾರ್ಡ ವಿಜರ್ಗಾವ www.sunlfagro.in/investors-relations. ಶೇರುದಾರರು ಈ ವಿವರಗಳನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ವೆಟ್ ಕೈಟ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಗಳು ಹಿ ಶೇರುದಾರರು, ರ.ಇ.ಕಿ.ಎಫ್. ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ/ಸುನ್ ಮಾತಿಗೆ ಮಾಳಾರಕವಾದ ಮತ್ತು ಅಂತಹಾ ಜೇರುಗಳಿಂದ ಲಭ್ಯವಾಗಲಿರುವ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ರಾಧಗತ್ತು ಇದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಐ.ಇ.ಪಿ.ಎಫ್. ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರವಿಂದ ಕ್ಷೇರ್ವ ಮಾಡಬಹುದು ಎಂಬುರಕ್ಕಾಗವಾಗಿ ಷೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಭೌತಿಕ ರೂಪದಲ್ಲಿ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ಮತ್ತು ತಮ್ಮ ಮೇರ್ವರ ವ ಸಸ್ಯೆನ್ನ ಖಾತೆಗೆ ವರ್ಣಪಡೆಯಾಗುವ ಸಂಭಾವತೆಯಿರುವ ಸಂಭಾರತ ಕ ಗಮನಿಸಬೇಕಾದ್ದು ಎನೆಂದರೆ ಕಂಪನಿಯು ನಿಯಮಗಳಂತೆ ಪ್ರಸ್ತ ಎತ್ ಸ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡುವ ಉದ್ದೇಶದಿಂದ ಅವರು ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ಆಸರಿ ಹೇದು ತ ಬದರಾಗಿ ದ್ವಿಪ್ರತಿ (ನಕಲು) ಯನ್ನು ಸೀಡಲಿಕುದು ಪತ್ತು ಹಾಗೇ ವಿಶವ ಅವರ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ನೊಂದುಯುತವಾದ ಮೂಲ ಪೇರು ಸರ್ವಿಕ್ಷಣೆಯ ರದ್ದಾಗುವುದು ಮತ್ತು ಸಂಧಾನಕ್ಕೆ ಅನರ್ಷ (ಸಾನ್-ನೆಗೋಹಿಯಾಗು ಪಂಗಣಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು, ಒದಲ್ಲದೆ ಜೇರುದಾರರು ಗಮಾಸರೀಕಾದ್ಯ ವೆಚ್ ಸೈಚ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಕಂಪನಿಯಿಂದ ಅವ್ ಲೋಡ್ ಮಾಡಲಾದ ವಿವರಗಳನ್ನು : ಸಸೆನ್ ಖಾತೆಗೆ ಪರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡುವ ಉದ್ದೇಶಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಕಂಪನಿಯಾರ ರೈತ ರ್ವಿಡುವಿಕೆ ಕುರಿತಾಗಿರುವ ಸೂಕ್ತ ಪ್ರಕರ್ಷಕೆಯಿಂದು ಗಣನೆಗೆ ತೆಗೆದು ತಿನ ಮತ್ತು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು.

31ನೇ ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್ 2019ರ ಒಳಗಾಗಿ ಕಂಪಾಗೆ ಹೇರುವಾಡುಂದ ಮಾವು ಇಲ್ಲವಾದ ಪಕ್ಷದಲ್ಲಿ, ಕಂಪನಿಯು ನಿಯಮಗಳ ಅಪಕ್ಕಕತೆಗಳಿಗೆ ಬದ್ದವಾಗಿದ ನಿಯಮಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನಿರ್ದಷ್ಟಪಡಿಸಿರುವ ವಿಧಾನದಂತೆ. ಕೊನೆಯ ೨೯ ಷೇರುಗಳನ್ನು ಐ.ಇ.ಪಿ.ಎಫ್. ಸಸ್ಟೆನ್ಸ್ ಖಾತ್ರೆಗೆ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡುವ ನಿಯಮಗಳ ಅನುಸಾರ, ಕ್ಷೇಮ್ ಮಾಡದಿರುವ ಕಾಧಾಂಶದ ಮೊತ್ತ ಮತ್ತು ತ ಸರ್ಸ್ ಖಾತೆಗೆ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡಿರುವ ಪೇರುಗಳಿಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧ ಪಟ್ಟಡೆ ಮೇಲೆ ಯಾವುದೇ ಕ್ಷೇಮ್ ಇರಲಾರದು.

ಈ ಮೇಲಿನ ವಿಷಯದ ಕುರಿತು ಯಾವುದೇ ಪ್ರಶ್ನೆಗಳದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ತೇರುದಾರದ ರಜಸ್ಕಾರ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಜೀನು ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಏಜೆಂಟ್ ಇಂಟಿಗ್ರೇಟಡ್ ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಾ ಸರ್ವೀಸಸ್ ಪೈ ಲಿ., ಶೀ ಹರೀಶ್ ಕೆ, ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು. ಸಂ 30, ರವಾಣ ರ ಕಾಸ್, ಸಂಖಗೆ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಮಲ್ಲೇಶರಂ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-(/3, Tel: +91-80-234 email ID: irg@integratedindia.in. ಇವರನ್ನು ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಲು ಕೊಂಡುತ್ತ

ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿ

ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಿನಾಂಕ: 14-10-2019

क्रीय वर्षेत्र वर्षे ಪ್ರಮೋದ್ ಕುಮಾರ್ ಎಸ್. ಕಾರ್ಯಕಾರಿ:

)ಮಿಟೆಡ್

ಇಎಲ್ ರಸ್ತೆ ಚಿಕ್ಕಮಾರಸಹಳ್ಳಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560 054 249 9000

ಾಂಕ 30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್, 2019ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಥ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅವಧಿಯ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸದ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು

(र प्रकृतिक सुद्र संग्रह तक

ವಿವರಗಳು	30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2019ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಕೋಧಿಸದ	30ನೇ ಜೂನ್ 2019ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸದ	30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2018ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸದ	30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2019ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸದ	30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2018ಕ್ಕೆ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸದ	31ನೇ ಮಾಡ್ ಪರಿಕೋ
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	2,084.38	425.48	1,078.92	2,509.86	1,572.19	2,732
/ (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬ್ತುಗಳ ಮುನ್ನ	494.51	(327.77)	(149.57)	166.74	(456.85)	(997.5
/ (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬ್ತುಗಳ ನಂತರ	494,51	(327.77)	(149.57)	166.74	(456.85)	(992.5
(ನಷ್ಪ) ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬ್ತುಗಳ ನಂತರ	495,19	(339.81)	(144.02)	155.37	(431,48)	(986.8
ಓಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ನಂತರ) ಮತ್ತು	495,91	(339.82)	(147,05)	156.09	(432.38)	(583.)
	934.23	934.23	934.23	934.23	934.23	934
	(412.58)	(908.49)	(17.90)	(412.58)	(908.49)	(568.8
ರೆಸಲಾದ ಮತ್ತು ಸ್ಥಗಿತಗೊಳಿಸಲಾದ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಗಳಿಗೆ ₹ ₹	2.65 2.65	(1.82) (1.82)	(0.77)	0.83 0.83	(2.3l) (2.3l)	(5.1

ತ್ರೆಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿ

ರದ ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಲ್ಪಟ್ಟಿದೆ ಮತ್ತು ದಿನಾಂಕ 16ನೇ ಅಕ್ಟೋಬರ್ 2019ರಂದು ನಡೆದೆ ಸಭೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರಿಂದ ಒಪ್ಪಿಗೆಯನ್ನು ಪಡೆದಿದೆ.

2015ರ ಸೆಬ ನಿಯಮಾವಳ 33 (ಲಿಸಿಂಗ್ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಪ್ರಕಟಣಾ ಆಗತ್ರಕೆಗಳು) ಅವುದು ಸ್ವಾಕ ಎಕ್ಕಾಟೀಂತ್ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾದ ಸೆಪೆಂಟರ್ 30, 2019ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊಡೆಸಿರುವ ಕ್ರೈಮಾನಕ್ಕ/ ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಕ ಅರ್ಧಿಕ ಫಲಿಕಾಂತದಿಂದ ತೆಗೆದುಕೊ

NOTICE

Pursuant to 29 read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, October 25th, 2019 at 10.30 AM at the Registered office Empire Infantry, 3rd Floor No. 29. Infantry Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560001, to inter-alia consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial results of the Company, to approve allotment of Equity shares on preferential basis and any other business with the permission of Chair.

Place: Bangalore Date: 17/10/2019

For M M Rubber Company Limited Sd/- Roy Mammen Managing Director, DIN: 00077409

Andhra Bank

Branch: Cooke Town, No.9, 1st Cross, 'D' Costa Layout, Cooke Town, Bangalore-560084, Tel No. 080-22959853

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

This is to bring to the notice of the general public and the borrowers in particular that the below mentioned customers who had availed gold loans from "Andhra Bank, Cooke Town Branch defaulter loan repayments and the secured creditors is forced to invoke the pledge and auction the pledged gold ornaments. The detail of the same is given below.

orne	ornaments. The detail of the same is given be		Net	Address of the Borrower	
SI.	Borrower's				
No	Name		Wt 38.70	D/o Gopal Krishnan, #34/1, 2nd Cross, 3rd Main Road, Kammanahalli, St Thomas Town, Bangatore-560084	
1 Mrs. G.Gayath	Mrs. G.Gayathri	009130100054451	grams		
	Mrs. Jacqueline	009130100054725	7,40 grams	No.7/1-1 'D' Costa Square	
	Anitha Padua		9:07/	Bangalore-560084.	

The auction will be held at our Branch premises on 28.10.2019. Bidders have to deposit EMD of 25% of the Value. 1% VAT will be added to successful bid amount. Interested parties can participate. Bank reserves its right to cancel / adjourn the auction without giving any reason at any time.

Date: 14.10.2019 Place: Bangalore Sd/- Authorised Officer Andhra Bank

ANDHRA BANK

Yelahanka New Town : No. 1991/B; HiG 3rd Phase, Yelahanka New Town, Major Sandsep Unnikrishnan Road, Bangalore-560084, Tel No. : 080-28461144

AUCTION SALE OF VEHICLES "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS"

AUCTION SALE O		Make/Model Reg. No.	Reserve Price	EMD (refundable)	
Si. No.	Mr.Narayana.R Sio Rajanna, Girinagar, Mysore Road, Bangalore	KA-05-AG-3098 Maruthi Ritiz/2016	1.30 Lakhs	13,000/-	

The Branch Proposes to Action the Vehicle Hypothecated to Bank.

Last Date of Submission of EMD along with KYC documents like Pan Card, Aadhar Card,
Last Date of Submission of EMD along with KYC documents like Pan Card, Aadhar Card,
Driving Licence. 28.19.2019 (EMD) (upto 3.00 PM). Date and Time of Action: 30.10.2019
after 11.00AM place of Auction-Andhra Bank, Yelahanka New Town Branch.

EMD to be remitted through Banker's Cheque / Draft favouring Andhra Bank, Yelahanka New
Town Branch.

Town Branch.

If you want any further Vehicle details and also inspect the vehicle Please Contact:

6362570702. The intrested bidders may contact branch during working hours (10AM to 4 PM) for any further details. The bank does not take any liability for the vehicles as the status of the vehicles, 8-s where is Basis' The Bank reserve the right to postpone / cancel the auction / Sale without assigning any reason thereof. The Successful bidder should pay the balance amount within 3 working days of the branch or otherwise EMD will not be refunded under any circumstances.

Date: 15.10.2019 Place: Bengaluru

SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED

CIN:L01111KA1988PLC008861

id Office: PLOT NO 39-A2, HOSAKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA, CHOKKAHALLI,
HOSAKOTE - 562114, Ph: 080-27971371 / 27971463 Fax: 080-27971538.

e-mail: info@sunilagro.in. Website: www.sunilagro.in NOTICE

(For Transfer of equity shares of the Company to Investors Education and Protection Fund (IEPF suspense account))

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Second Amendment Rules, 2013 ("the Rules") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs effective August 20, 2019.

The Rules, inter alia, contain provisions for transfer of all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more in the name of IEPF suspense account.

Complying with the requirements set out in the rules, the Company has communicated to the concerned shareholders individually whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF suspense account under the said rules for taking appropriate actions.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to the IEPF suspense account on its website www.sunilagro.in/investors-relations. Shareholders are requested to refer to the website of the Company to verify the details of the shares liable to be transferred to the IEPF suspense account.

Shareholders may note that the shares transferred to the IEPF Authority/suspense account including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back from the IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the rules.

Concerned shareholders holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF suspense account, may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to the IEPF suspense account as per the rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate which are registered in their name shall stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. The Shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the IEPF suspense account pursuant to the

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the Shareholders by December 31, 2019, the Company shall with a view to adhering with the requirements of the rules, transfer the shares to IEPF suspense account by the due date as per the procedure set out in the rules. No claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and shares transferred to IEPF pursuant to the said rules.

For any queries on the matter above, the shareholders are requested to contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, Mr. Harish K, Manager, No. 30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore - 560003, Tel: +91-80-23460815-818, email ID: irg@integratedindia.in.

Place : Bengaluru Date: 14-10-2019

For Sunil Agro Foods Limited. Pramod Kumar S Chief Executive Officer & Director

"IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered in response to box number advertisement."

30" SEPTEMBER

Particulars

Total income from operations Net Profit from ordinary acti Net Profit for the period after

Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revalu in the Balance Sheet of previous Earnings Per Share (before Basic

Diluted

Earnings Per Share (after extra Basic

Diluted

Quarterly / half yearly numbers = Note: The above is an extract of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Lister yearly financial results are available and also on Bank's website: https://

Place: Kochi Date: October 17, 2019

The South Indian Bank Ltd., Rep Toll Free (India): 1800-102-9408, 1800-South Indian Bank is a member of

> L&T Mutual Fund 5" Floor, Brindavan. C. S. T. Road, Kalina Santacruz (East), Mu

NOTICE (No

Notice is hereby give declaration of divide mentioned schemes

> L&T Balanced Adve L&T Balanced Adv L&T Large and Mid L&T Large and Mil

L&T Emerging Bus L&T Emerging But Pursuant to payr

of the payment a Distribution of t lower to the exte

Past performance

The dividend will I close of the busine Under the divider

Please note that Record Date.

Date : October Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund